1)

2)

3)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2022

9:30 a.m.

Adv Shaf International, Inc.  19-03067 Status hearing (70, 51, 50)
V. Ch.7
Jaffer Sait Mohammed  19-30646

WELLS / UMBERGER
TAYLOR
Adv A.Burton Shuford 22-03015 Hearing on Plaintiff’s Motion for
V. Ch.7 Status Conference (24)
Locke Lord, LLP 20-30141
WOODMAN
RICKS
7 Gordon T. Ray 16-31189 Hearing on Trustee’s Motion for
Turnover (173); Debtor’s Objection
(175); Response of Ingrid Ray (177)
O’'MALLEY / BREWER
WRIGHT, TR.

CORDES



4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

Monday, September 26, 2022

7 Maura A. Moralic

DALRYMPLE
CULP, TR./ HAYES

7 Argie L. Drye, Jr.

CUMMINGS
SHUFORD, TR.

7 Kerry T. Cassell

CULP
SHUFORD, TR.

7 Erica Bryant

BRANNEN / BOCHICCHIO
SHUFORD, TR.

Adv Michael R. Jones and
Carla J. Jones
V.

Educational Credit

Management Corporation

PRO SE
SUMNER

20-30578

22-30244

22-30193

17-32047

21-03036
Ch.7
21-30537

Page 2

Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Enforce the Automatic Stay
(26)

CON'TTO 11/7

Hearing on Amended Motion to
Withdraw as Attorney of Record (15)

Continued hearing on Debtor’s
Verified Motion for Sanctions Against
Novant Health for Willful Violations
of the Automatic Stay (17)

Hearing on Trustee’s Final Report, and
Account & Application for
Professional Fees (88); Debtor’s
Objection (95)

Continued Pretrial Conference (18)



Monday, Septemnber 26, 2022 Page 3

9) 7 David T. Montgomery  21-30412 Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Compel Debtor’s Cooperation (43)

2nd continued hearing on Motion of
Rocket Mortgage, LLC for Relief from
the Automatic Stay or, in the
Alternative, for Adequate Protection
(20); Trustee’s Response (22) - CON'T

TO 11/28

PRO SE

SHUFORD, TR.

VINING

10) 7 Melinda A. Ingle 22-40015 Hearing on Trustee’s Second Motion to

Extend Time to Object to Discharge
(42)
Hearing on Trustee’s Motion for an
Order to Show Cause Why the Debtor
Should Not be Held in Contempt (44)

PRO SE

STALZER, TR. - Telephonic Appearance

e 34 3 o 34 o o 3 o e e o e 3K



