## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA CHARLOTTE DIVISION

## THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

## MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2022

<u>9:30 a.m.</u>

1)	Adv	Shaf International, Inc. v. Jaffer Sait Mohammed	19-03067 Ch. 7 19-30646	Status hearing (70, 51, 50)
	WELI TAYI	LS/UMBERGER LOR		
2)	Adv	A. Burton Shuford v. Locke Lord, LLP	22-03015 Ch. 7 20-30141	Hearing on Plaintiff's Motion for Status Conference (24)
	WOC RICK	DDMAN SS		
3)	7	Gordon T. Ray	16-31189	Hearing on Trustee's Motion for Turnover (173); Debtor's Objection (175); Response of Ingrid Ray (177)
		ALLEY/BREWER GHT, TR. DES		(175), Response of flight Ray (177)

DALRYMPLE CULP, TR. / HAYES CUMMINGS SHUFORD, TR.  CUMMINGS SHUFORD, TR.  CULP SHUFORD, TR.  The first a Bryant  Tristed Specified Motion for Sanctions Against Novant Health for Willful Violations of the Automatic Stay (17)  Trica Bryant  Tristed Specified Motion for Sanctions Against Novant Health for Willful Violations of the Automatic Stay (17)  Trica Bryant  Tristed's Final Report, and Account & Application for Professional Fees (88); Debtor's Objection (95)  BRANNEN/BOCHICCHIO SHUFORD, TR.  BRANNEN/BOCHICCHIO SHUFORD, TR.  Continued Pretrial Conference (18)  Continued Pretrial Conference (18)  Continued Pretrial Conference (18)  Continued Pretrial Conference (18)  Continued Pretrial Conference (18)	4)	7	Maura A. Moralic	20-30578	Continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Enforce the Automatic Stay (26)				
5) 7 Argie L. Drye, Jr. 22-30244 Hearing on Amended Motion to Withdraw as Attorney of Record (15)  CUMMINGS SHUFORD, TR.   6) 7 Kerry T. Cassell 22-30193 Continued hearing on Debtor's Verified Motion for Sanctions Against Novant Health for Willful Violations of the Automatic Stay (17)  CULP SHUFORD, TR.   7) 7 Erica Bryant 17-32047 Hearing on Trustee's Final Report, and Account & Application for Professional Fees (88); Debtor's Objection (95)  BRANNEN / BOCHICCHIO SHUFORD, TR.									
5) 7 Argie L. Drye, Jr. 22-30244 Hearing on Amended Motion to Withdraw as Attorney of Record (15)  CUMMINGS SHUFORD, TR.   6) 7 Kerry T. Cassell 22-30193 Continued hearing on Debtor's Verified Motion for Sanctions Against Novant Health for Willful Violations of the Automatic Stay (17)  CULP SHUFORD, TR.   7) 7 Erica Bryant 17-32047 Hearing on Trustee's Final Report, and Account & Application for Professional Fees (88); Debtor's Objection (95)  BRANNEN/BOCHICCHIO SHUFORD, TR.		CULI	P, TR. / HAYES		CON'T TO 11/7				
CUMMINGS SHUFORD, TR.  6) 7 Kerry T. Cassell 22-30193 Continued hearing on Debtor's Verified Motion for Sanctions Against Novant Health for Willful Violations of the Automatic Stay (17)  CULP SHUFORD, TR.  7) Frica Bryant 17-32047 Hearing on Trustee's Final Report, and Account & Application for Professional Fees (88); Debtor's Objection (95)  BRANNEN/BOCHICCHIO SHUFORD, TR.									
CUMMINGS SHUFORD, TR.	5)	7	Argie L. Drye, Jr.	22-30244	<u> </u>				
Verified Motion for Sanctions Against Novant Health for Willful Violations of the Automatic Stay (17)  CULP SHUFORD, TR.  7					·				
Verified Motion for Sanctions Against Novant Health for Willful Violations of the Automatic Stay (17)  CULP SHUFORD, TR.  7									
CULP SHUFORD, TR.	6)	7	Kerry T. Cassell	22-30193	Verified Motion for Sanctions Against Novant Health for Willful Violations				
7) 7 Erica Bryant 17-32047 Hearing on Trustee's Final Report, and Account & Application for Professional Fees (88); Debtor's Objection (95)  BRANNEN/BOCHICCHIO SHUFORD, TR.		CULI							
Account & Application for Professional Fees (88); Debtor's Objection (95)  BRANNEN/BOCHICCHIO SHUFORD, TR.		SHU	SHUFORD, TR.						
Account & Application for Professional Fees (88); Debtor's Objection (95)  BRANNEN/BOCHICCHIO SHUFORD, TR.									
BRANNEN / BOCHICCHIO SHUFORD, TR.	7)	7	Erica Bryant	17-32047	Account & Application for				
8) Adv Michael R. Jones and 21-03036 Continued Pretrial Conference (18) Carla J. Jones Ch. 7 v. 21-30537 Educational Credit Management Corporation  PRO SE		BRANNEN/BOCHICCHIO							
Carla J. Jones Ch. 7 v. 21-30537 Educational Credit Management Corporation  PRO SE									
PRO SE	8)	Adv	Carla J. Jones v.	Ch. 7	Continued Pretrial Conference (18)				
		Management Corporation							

9) 7 David T. Montgomery 21-30412 Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Compel Debtor's Cooperation (43)

2nd continued hearing on Motion of Rocket Mortgage, LLC for Relief from the Automatic Stay or, in the Alternative, for Adequate Protection (20); Trustee's Response (22) - CON'T TO 11/28

PRO SE SHUFORD, TR. VINING

\_\_\_\_\_

10) 7 Melinda A. Ingle 22-40015

Hearing on Trustee's Second Motion to Extend Time to Object to Discharge (42)

Hearing on Trustee's Motion for an Order to Show Cause Why the Debtor Should Not be Held in Contempt (44)

PRO SE STALZER, TR. - Telephonic Appearance

\*\*\*\*\*\*